
Semester Calendar
03.02.2020 - 05.06.2020

Date Description

0 Saturday 1 February to Sunday 2 February 2020

Saturday 01.02.20 Sunday 02.02.20 Induction Weekend

Sunday 02.02.20 Welcome Address for all the students in the Theatre

1 Monday 3 February to Sunday 9 February 2020

Monday 03.02.20 Friday 07.02.20 Induction Week - Please refer to your week 1 schedule

Thursday 06.02.20 Prevention Meeting (Mandatory) - 2pm

2 Monday 10 February to Sunday 16 February 2020

Tuesday 11.02.20 Students' photo for all BA1, Direct entries & MAIHBM

Thursday 13.02.20 IRF Presentation 3:30pm

Friday 14.02.20 Student Ambassadors Forum Election

Friday 14.02.20 Deadline to submit your Exemption Form (3pm)

3 Monday 17 February to Sunday 23 February 2020

Monday 17.02.20

Tuesday 18.02.20

Sunday 23.02.20 Library Closed

4 Monday 24 February February to Sunday 1 March 2020

Tuesday 25.02.19 B-Permit trip for all new students (Except Swiss & EU)

Thursday 27.02.20 Guest Lecturer Time (3:30pm - 5:30pm)

Thursday 27.02.20

Friday 28.02.20

5 Monday 2 March to Sunday 8 March 2020

Tuesday 03.03.20

Thursday 05.03.20 Guest Lecturer Time (3:30pm - 5:30pm)

Thursday 05.03.20

6 Monday 9 March to Sunday 15 March 2020

Monday 09.03.20 Internation Recruitment Forum - Montreux

Wednesday 11.03.20 Open Day

Thursday 12.03.20 International Placement  ( Optional )

Friday 13.03.20

7 Monday 16 March to Sunday 22 March 2020

Monday 16.03.19 Friday 20.03.19 Module Evaluation & Student Satisfactory Survey

Thursday 19.03.20 Guest Lecturer Time (3:30pm - 5:30pm)

Sunday 22.03.20 Library closed

8 Monday 23 March to Sunday 29 March 2020

9 Monday 30 March to Sunday 5 April 2020

Wednesday 01.04.20 Guest Lecturer Time (3:30pm - 5:30pm)

http://my.shms.com
https://www.swisseducation.com/en/page/our-services/your-career/international-recruitment-forum-the-best-career-opportunities-2983
https://elearning.swisseducation.com/course/view.php?id=7775#section-14


Friday 03.04.20 1st interim transcript BA students

10 Monday 6 April to Sunday 12 April 2020

Thursday 9.04.20 Excursion for all BA1 & BA2

Friday 10.04.20 Good Friday - No classes

Easter Break from Friday 10 April to Monday 13 April 2020

11 Monday 13 April to Sunday 19 April 2020

Monday 13.04.20 No classes

Friday 17.04.20

Sunday 19.04.20 Library Closed

12 Monday 20 April to Sunday 26 April 2020

Monday 20.04.20

Thursday 23.04.20 Leysin Visit - Mandatory for BA2 students

13 Monday 27 April to Sunday 3 May 2020

Thursday 30.04.20 Guest Lecturer Time (3:30pm - 5:30pm)

Sunday 03.05.20 Lausanne 10K

14 Monday 4 May to Sunday 10 May 2020

Tuesday 05.05.20

Thursday 07.05.20 Guest Lecturer Time (3:30pm - 5:30pm)

Friday 08.05.20

15 Monday 11 May to Sunday 17 May 2020

Thursday 14.05.20 Guest Lecturer Time (3:30pm - 5:30pm)

Friday 15.05.20

Sunday 17.05.20 Library closed

16 Monday 18 May to Sunday 24 May 2020

Monday 18.05.20 Open Day

Thursday 21.05.20 Guest Lecturer Time (3:30pm - 5:30pm)

Friday 22.05.20 Deadline Term Jump application

17 Monday 25 May to Sunday 31 May 2020

Monday 25.01.20

Thursday 28.05.20 Guest Lecturer Time (3:30pm - 5:30pm)

18 Monday 1 June to Sunday 7 June 2020

Monday 01.06.20 Thursday 04.06.20 Final exams - Please refer to your special schedule

Friday 05.06.20 Graduation Ceremony BA3, BA4 & MSc

Saturday 06.06.20 Sunday 07.06.20 Farewell weekend


